
2024 Blue Cross Blue Shield Medicare Boot Camp Sessions 

Date Time (Central) Topic Assigned RSM Link 

3/19/2024 Tuesday @ 10am Now is the Time to Sell BCBS Medicare Steve Sak Click Here to Join 

3/21/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Getting Started with Medicare- Lesson 1 Alvin Sims Click Here to Join 

3/26/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am Getting Started with Medicare-Lesson 2 Alex Reyes Click Here to Join 

3/28/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Getting Started with Medicare-Lesson 3 Albert Banushi Click Here to Join 

4/2/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am Getting Started with Medicare-Lesson 4 Jeannie Pham Click Here to Join 

4/4/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Getting Started with Medicare-Lesson 5 Daisy Barrera Click Here to Join 

4/9/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am Medicare & Employer Group Health Plans Tana Kerstin Click Here to Join 

4/11/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Servicing your Book of Business Scott Corner Click Here to Join 

4/16/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am Sales Event Compliance Victoria Trevino Click Here to Join 

4/18/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Marketing & Supply Portal Demo Mario Olivarez Click Here to Join 

4/23/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am LIS/SEP Training John Romero Click Here to Join 

4/25/2024 Thursday @ 10 am Rewards & Star Ratings Norena Sandino Click Here to Join 

4/30/2024 Tuesday @ 10 am Blue Access for Members Jose Andrade Click Here to Join 

5/2/2024 Thursday @ 10 am BCBS Public Site Jessica Rivera Click Here to Join 
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